



PageWide XL

The Power of One

Get **\$1,500** cash back!

HP Upgrade to PageWide XL November 2020 promotion ends November 30, 2020.



HP PageWide XL printers do the work of two printers in one. Save time, space, and money with a single end-to-end solution for printing both mono and color—fast! Ideal for repro houses and enterprises to grow GIS map and point-of-sale (POS) poster printing and generate new revenue streams.

For promotion terms or to access the online claim form, visit hp.com/go/upgradetopwxl

Buy now. Trade in. Get \$1,500 cash back!1

- Purchase or lease a qualified product between November 1–November 30, 2020.
- Submit claim form and proof of purchase by December 31, 2020.
- Ship formatter board, motherboard, or control panel from trade-in printer or copier by January 31, 2021. You do not need to return the entire trade-in product.

IMPORTANT: Each claim **must** be accompanied by the proof of purchase. Failure to attach will result in claim rejection.

HP Upgrade to PageWide XL November 2020 promotion

Promotion time period: November 1-November 30, 2020

Eligible new HP PageWide XL printer(s):	Eligible cash-back amount:1
HP PageWide XL 4600 40-inch Multifunction Printer with Top Stacker (RS312A#B1K)	\$1,500
HP PageWide XL 4100 40-inch Multifu nction Printer with Top Stacker (J2V02A#B1K)	\$1,500

Eligible trade-in product(s):	Provide the following from your eligible trade-in product:
Any toner-based LED printer or toner-based LED MFP (mono or color, 24-inch or larger)	Formatter board, motherboard, or control panel

Note: For third-party products, please refer to the owner's or service manual for that product. Please use extreme caution, switch off the product and remove the power cable before proceeding with removal of the formatter board, motherboard, or control panel.

Want to recycle your trade-in product?

To arrange your own recycling through HP, visit hp.com/recycling or discuss recycling options with Repro Products.



1 Purchase/lease must be made through an HP U.S. Authorized Reseller such as Repro Products that has an established HP Partner Agreement and who is authorized in the HP U.S. Qualified Print Program. Cash back provided by mail-in rebate available for eligible purchases made November 1–November 30, 2020. All claims and proof of purchase must be submitted by December 31, 2020. The formatter board, motherboard, or control panel of the trade-in product must be recycled by the authorized reseller such as Repro Products. Offer is subject to product availability; promotion valid while supplies last. Additional restrictions apply. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Visit the online claim form for details and terms and conditions. HP also reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer at any time without notice.

PostScript is a trademark of Adobe Systems Incorporated.

© Copyright 2020 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

